Uitslag oefencross Gavere 18 Oktober 2014

kangoeroe meisjes 08-09

Plaats Naam Geboortejaar Club
1 Chiers Cato 2008 ASVO
2 Verschelden Enola 2008 Dein
3 De Rycke Lieke 2008 ASVO
4 Naessens Sienna 2008 Dein
5 Chiers Marte 2008 ASVO
6 Pardaens Romée 2008 ZA
7 Vaernewijck Margot 2008 Dein
8 Dooms Hailey 2009 NA
9 Verstaen Merel 2008 Dein

10 De Wilde Lisa 2010 Dein
11 Coussement Lore 2009 NA

Kangoeroes Jongens 08-09

Plaats Naam Geboortejaar Club
1 Moerman Maxime 2009 NA
2 Dedappper Rune 2008 KAAG
3 Moerman Cedric 2009 NA
4 De Vriendt Wobbe 2008 NA
5 Dhont Cyriel 2009 NA
6 Dhont Warre 2010 NA
7 Mehuis Xander 2009 NA
DNS Delbaere Milas 2010 dein

Benjamins meisjes 06-07

Plaats Naam Geboortejaar Club



10 De Portemont Pauline

Plaats

10 Van Hoecke Maarten

1 Sirjacobs Anke
2 Dooms Ashley
3 Ribbens Amara
4 Buydaert Emma
5 Pardaens Rani
6 De Wilde Jana

7 De Maerteleire Kiara

8 De Beir Anouk
9 D'Huyvetter Camille

Benjamins jongens 06-07

Naam
1 De Bruycker Lowie
2 Claeys Senne
3 Vercruysse ,Matteo
4 Coussement Rune
5 Eeckhout Lander
6 Vertriest Robbin
7 Van Damme Gill

8 Van Petegem Quinten

9 Puissant Thomas

11 Michiels Viktor
12 Verstaen Lander
13 Delbaere Marek
14 De Rijcke Wout
15 Roelans lben

16 Peirs Dries

17 Defoort Yves

18 Deraedt Maxim
19 Haelwijn Yente

2006 ZA
2006 Dein
2006 ZA
2006 Dein
2006 ZA
2007 Dein
2007 NA
2007 Dein
2007 Dein
2007 Dein

Geboortejaar Club

2006 Dein
2006 Dein
2007 Dein
2006 NA
2006 NA
2006 NA
2006 voetbal Gavere
2006 ZA
2006 KAAG
2006 Dein
2006 NA
2006 Dein
2007 DEIN
2007 Dein
2007 dein
2006 na
2007 Dein
2007 Dein
2006 NA



Pupillen meisjes 04-05

Plaats Naam Geboortejaar Club
1 Vermeulen Lisa 2005 Dein
2 Van Wonterghem Lotte 2004 Dein
3 Vanhoutte Loeka 2005 dein
4 Seys Margot 2004 Dein
5 Boone Louisa 2005 Dein

Pupillen jongens 04-05

Plaats Naam Geboortejaar Club
1 Dhont Emile-Henri 2004 Dein
2 Colyns Jarno 2005 ZA
3 Lamont Lukas 2004 Dein
4 Martens Robbe 2004 ASVO
5 Van Reeth Tshwanelo 2004 Dein
6 Heersmink Thomas 2005 dein
7 Deplorez Tim 2005 ZA
8 Dedapper Senne 2005 KAAG
9 Van Hoecke Bram 2004 Dein

10 Cocquyt Tijl 2004 dein
11 Pardaens Rune 2005 ZA

12 Vandriessche Jelle 2004 ASVO
13 Heye Matisse 2005 dein
14 Mestdag Robbe 2005 Dein
15 Torricella Mathis 2005 DEIN
16 De Wilde Wout 2005 Dein
17 Broekaert Jordy 2005 ZA
18 De Rycke Ruben 2005 NA

19 Dhont Charles 2005 NA



Plaats

Plaats

Plaats

Plaats

Miniemen meisjes 02-03

Naam
1 Tieter Ellis
2 Van Parijs Louise
3 Deplorez Silke
4 Vanhoutte Laure

Miniemen Jongens 02-03

Naam
1 Dhont Arne
2 Roels Stan
3 Dhont Kobe
4 D'Huyvetter Emile

Cadetten meisjes 00-01

Naam
1 Van Renterghem Lisa
2 De Paermentier Jana

Cadetten jongens 00-01

Naam
1 Vandriessche Jonas
2 Martens Kasper
3 VankauterJaad
4 Vermeulen Jonas
5 Vandermeersch Tom
6 Simoens Hannes

Geboortejaar
2002
2003
2002
2002

Geboortejaar
2002
2003
2003
2003

Geboortejaar
2000
2000

Geboortejaar
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

Club
VS
dein
ZA
Dein

Club
dein
Dein
dein
Dein

Club
Dein
dein

Club
ASVO
ASVO
dein
dein
ASVO
Dein



Plaats

Plaats

Plaats

Plaats

7 Goedertier Victor

8 D'Huyvetter Gilles

Naam

Scholieren meisjes 98-99

1 Van Steenberge Laura

Naam

Scholieren Jongens 98-99

1 De Clercq Cedric
2 De Sutter Glenn

o u A WO R

Juniors - Seniors - Masters Dames

Juniors - Seniors - Masters Heren

Naam

Beddeleem Ellen
Vekeman Nathalie
Vekeman Bernadette

Baeyens Anisa

Dhondt Christine

Vervaet Kelly

Van Petegem Patrick

Colyns Jonas

2001
2000

Geboortejaar
1998

Geboortejaar
1998
1998

Geboortejaar
1996
1979
1953
1981
1958
1986

Geboortejaar
1978
1995

dein
Dein

Club
Dein

Club
ZA
ZA

Club

Dein

ZA

ZA

ZA
borluutjoggers
NA

Club
ZA
ZA



© 00 N O O~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

De Vrient Ewout
Foubert Mathias
De Boeck Lennart
De Keyser Geert
Piccavet Rik
Taeckens Jens
Dewaele Steven
Schelfout Niko
Verdonck Steven
D'Hont Paul
Pardaens David
D'haene Thierry
De Vuyst Peter
Van Steenberge Mario
Pardaens Dirk
Provijn Bart
Van Acker - Verberckt Johan
Baele Paul

1997
1981
1983
1968
1964
1987
1973
1975
1977
1952
1977
1959
1979
1971
1955
1957
1961
1943

dein

ZA

NA

Assa Ronse
dein

NA

dein

NA

NA

NA

ZA

NA

Assa Ronse
dein

ZA

Dein

dein

NA



